
20B320 Chateau

AWNING:
STD: GIRARD G2000
OPT: GIRARD NOVA
FABRIC: LINEN TWEED
HARDWARE: BLACK

MISC:
ENGINE DOOR AND
BUMPER GRILLS: BLACK

2020

SKIN:  44429B LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET.

B - 575035A DARK CHESTNUT MET.
C - 611862 NUTMEG

A - 575874A EGGSHELL

D - BC200 BLACK TONER

A

C

A

A

B

B

B

C

A B

B

C

B

C

B

D

B



Created 6/21/2019

SKIN: 44429 (44429B) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 83.70 83.70 334.8 334.8
BC821 DARK MAROON 6.00 89.70 24.0 358.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 103.85 193.55 415.4 774.2
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 174.03 367.58 696.1 1470.3
BC194 HI HIDING WHITE 10.98 378.55 43.9 1514.2
BC171 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 405.40 783.95 1621.6 3135.8
BC800 RED GOLD 43.48 827.43 173.9 3309.7
BC250 BLUE BLACK 46.68 874.10 186.7 3496.4

COLOR A: 575874 (575874A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.03 79.03 316.1 316.1
BC191 0 733.45 812.48 2933.8 3249.9
BC209 BLACK TONER 27.08 839.55 108.3 3358.2
BC605 YELLOW OXIDE 24.55 864.10 98.2 3456.4
BC805 RED OXIDE 4.33 868.43 17.3 3473.7
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 87.15 955.58 348.6 3822.3

COLOR B: 575035 (575035A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.90 79.90 319.6 319.6
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 165.05 244.95 660.2 979.8
BC105 WHITE 158.03 402.98 632.1 1611.9
BC710 BRIGHT ORANGE 9.65 412.63 38.6 1650.5
BC800 RED GOLD 130.80 543.43 523.2 2173.7
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 21.08 564.50 84.3 2258.0
BC201 DEEP BLACK 209.83 774.33 839.3 3097.3
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 27.23 801.55 108.9 3206.2
BC832 RED 28.98 830.53 115.9 3322.1
BC840 RED VIOLET 47.40 877.93 189.6 3511.7

COLOR C: 611862 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 79.30 79.30 317.2 317.2
BC140 MEDIUM FINE IRIDESCENT 80.15 159.45 320.6 637.8
BC800 RED GOLD 111.53 270.98 446.1 1083.9
BC200 BLACK 259.60 530.58 1038.4 2122.3
BC170 MEDIUM IRIDESCENT 264.88 795.45 1059.5 3181.8
BC825 LIGHT MAROON 30.50 825.95 122.0 3303.8
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 45.33 871.28 181.3 3485.1

DARK CHESTNUT MET, DK CHESTNUT

NUTMEG

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2020 VENTANA EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B320 CHATEAU

LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET

EGGSHELL
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Paint Code Formulas - BASF Diamont
2020 VENTANA EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B320 CHATEAU

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

UR50 UNIVERSAL MID TEMP REDUCER 36.23 36.23 144.9 144.9
BC200 BLACK 733.50 769.73 2934.0 3078.9
BC101 FLOP CONTROL 92.58 862.30 370.3 3449.2

BLACK
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SKIN: 44429 (44429A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 598.90 598.90 2395.6 2395.6
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 120.23 719.13 480.9 2876.5
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 86.10 805.23 344.4 3220.9
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 66.23 871.45 264.9 3485.8
HB780 RED GOLD 29.78 901.23 119.1 3604.9
HB200 BLUE BLACK 19.85 921.08 79.4 3684.3
HB861 MAROON 6.67 927.75 26.7 3711.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 47.45 975.20 189.8 3900.8

COLOR A: 575874 (575874A) BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 492.50 492.50 1970.0 1970.0
HB990 WHITE 504.30 996.80 2017.2 3987.2
HB779 RED OXIDE 65.05 1061.85 260.2 4247.4
HB259 LOW STRENGTH BLACK 54.13 1115.98 216.5 4463.9
HB670 YELLOW OXIDE 21.73 1137.70 86.9 4550.8

COLOR B: 575035 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 537.35 537.35 2149.4 2149.4
HB780 RED GOLD 134.68 672.03 538.7 2688.1
HB200 BLUE BLACK 117.45 789.48 469.8 3157.9
HB870 MAGENTA 56.03 845.50 224.1 3382.0
HB203 DEEP BLACK 23.73 869.23 94.9 3476.9
HB740 BRIGHT ORANGE 20.48 889.70 81.9 3558.8
HB840 RED 19.35 909.05 77.4 3636.2
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 14.03 923.08 56.1 3692.3
HB150 MEDIUM ALUMINUM 5.38 928.45 21.5 3713.8
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 45.25 973.70 181.0 3894.8

COLOR C: 611862 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

HB002 HYDRO BASE 620.28 620.28 2481.1 2481.1
HB250 BLACK 95.50 715.78 382.0 2863.1
HB780 RED GOLD 71.63 787.40 286.5 3149.6
HB130 FINE ALUMINUM 64.35 851.75 257.4 3407.0
HB861 MAROON 18.63 870.38 74.5 3481.5
HB855 LIGHT MAROON 13.53 883.90 54.1 3535.6
CB85L RED PEARL 12.45 896.35 49.8 3585.4
HB999 LOW STRENGTH WHITE 10.40 906.75 41.6 3627.0
HB090 FLOP CONTROL 54.98 961.73 219.9 3846.9

DARK CHESTNUT MET, DK CHESTNUT

NUTMEG

Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2020 VENTANA EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B320 CHATEAU

LIGHT CHAMPAGNE MET

EGGSHELL
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Paint Code Formulas - BASF Onyx Waterborne
2020 VENTANA EXTERIOR COLOR PACKAGE 20B320 CHATEAU

COLOR D: BC200 BASE # BASE NAME
1 QT

Grams

1 QUART
Cum.

1 GLN
Grams

1 GALLON
Cum. Grams

BLACK


